WINTER SCRAPER BLADES

COMPANY NAME

Shults Equipment

Truck & Trailer Specialties

Winter Equipment

September 5, 2018

1 LOAD
# of Units 350
S per Unit $104.50
Total $36,575.00
# of Units 370
S per Unit $131.73
Total $48,740.10
# of Units 380

S per Unit $190.63

Total $72,439.40

2 LOADS

700
$104.00

$72,800.00

740
$131.10

$97,014.00

760
$184.48

$140,204.80

3 LOADS

1050
$104.00

$109,200.00

1100
$130.47

$143,517.00

1140
$180.60

$205,884.00



