## WINTER SCRAPER BLADES September 5, 2018

COMPANY NAME	1 LOAD	2 LOADS	3 LOADS
Shults Equipment	# of Units 350	700	1050
	 \$ per Unit \$104.50	\$104.00	\$104.00
	Total \$36,575.00	\$72,800.00	\$109,200.00
Truck & Trailer Specialties	# of Units 370	740	1100
	 \$ per Unit \$131.73	\$131.10	\$130.47
	Total \$48,740.10	\$97,014.00	\$143,517.00
Winter Equipment	# of Units 380	760	1140
	 \$ per Unit \$190.63	\$184.48	\$180.60
	Total \$72,439.40	\$140,204.80	\$205,884.00